Senate Standing Committees 1913|1923 1933 | 1943 | 1953 | 1963 | 1973 | 1983 | 1993 | 2003 | 2013
Aeronautics X X

Aging & Youth X X X X
Agriculture X X X X X X X

Agriculture & Rural Affairs X X X X
Appropriations X X X X X X X X X X X
Banking X X X X

Banking & Insurance X X X X
Banks & Building & Loan Association X X X

Canal & Inland Navigation X X X

City Passenger Railways X X X

Communications & High Technology X
Communications & Technology X X
Community & Economic Development X X X
Community, Econ. & Recreational Development X
Congressional Apportionment X X X X

Constitutional Changes X

Congressional Changes & Federal Regulations X X

Consumer Protection & Professional Licensure X X X X
Corporations X X X X X X X

County Government X

Education X X X X X X X X X X X
Elections X X X X X

Elections and Reapportionment X

Environmental Resources X

Environmental Resources & Energy X X X X
Executive Nominations X X X X X

Exposition Affairs X X X

Federal Relations X X X X

Finance X X X X X X X X X X X
Forest & Waters, Game & Fish X X X

Forestry X X

Game & Fisheries X X X X X X
Highways X X X

Insurance X X X X X X X

Intergovernmental Operations X X
Judiciary X X X X X
Judiciary Apportionment X X X

Judiciary General X X X X X X

Judiciary Special X X X X

Labor & Industry X X X X X X X X
Law & Justice X X X X
Law & Order X X X X X X X

Legislative Apportionment X X X

Library X X X




Senate Standing Committees

1913

1923

1933

1943

1953

1963

1973

1983

1993

2003

2013

Local Government

Military Affairs

Military Affairs & Aeronautics

Military & Veteran Affairs

Miners & Mineral Industries

Mines & Mining

Municipal Affairs

Municipal Government

New Counties & County Seats

Pensions & Gratuities

Public Grounds & Buildings

Public Health

Public Health & Sanitation

Public Health & Welfare

Public Printing

Public Roads & Highways

Public Supply of Light, Heat & Water

Public Utilities

Railroads

Reapportionment

Repeal Bills

Representative Apportionment

Rules

Rules & Executive Nominations

Senatorial Apportionment

State Government

Transportation

Urban Affairs & Housing

Veterans Affairs & Emergency Preparedness

XXX |X

X IX|X|X

X | XXX

Welfare, Public Assistance & Pension




