Senate Standing Committees	1913	1923	1933	1943	1953	1963	1973	1983	1993	2003	2013
Aeronautics			Χ	Χ							
Aging & Youth								Χ	Χ	Х	Χ
Agriculture	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х	Х				
Agriculture & Rural Affairs								Χ	Χ	Х	Χ
Appropriations	Х	Χ	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Banking				Х	Х	Х	Х				
Banking & Insurance								Χ	Χ	Х	Х
Banks & Building & Loan Association	Х	Χ	Χ								
Canal & Inland Navigation	Х	Х	Х								
City Passenger Railways	Х	Х	Х								
Communications & High Technology									Χ		
Communications & Technology										Х	Χ
Community & Economic Development								Χ	Χ	Х	
Community, Econ. & Recreational Development											Χ
Congressional Apportionment	Х	Х	Х	Х							
Constitutional Changes				Х							
Congressional Changes & Federal Regulations					Х	Х					
Consumer Protection & Professional Licensure								Х	Х	Х	Χ
Corporations	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	- / (7.	,,	
County Government				Х							
Education	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Χ
Elections	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х						
Elections and Reapportionment						Х					
Environmental Resources							Х				
Environmental Resources & Energy								Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Executive Nominations		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Х					
Exposition Affairs	Х	Х	Х								
Federal Relations	Х	Х	Х	Χ							
Finance	Х	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Forest & Waters, Game & Fish				Х	Х	Х					
Forestry	Х	Χ	Χ								
Game & Fisheries	Х	Х	Х					Χ	Χ	Х	Χ
Highways				Х	Х	Х					
Insurance	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х				
Intergovernmental Operations									Χ		Χ
Judiciary							Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ
Judiciary Apportionment	Х	Χ	Χ								
Judiciary General	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х					
Judiciary Special	Х	Х	Х	Х							
Labor & Industry				Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Law & Justice								Х	Х	Х	Х
Law & Order	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х				
Legislative Apportionment	Х	Х	Х								
Library	Х	Х	Х								

Senate Standing Committees	1913	1923	1933	1943	1953	1963	1973	1983	1993	2003	2013
Local Government					Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Military Affairs	Х	Х	Х	Χ							
Military Affairs & Aeronautics					Χ	Χ					
Military & Veteran Affairs								Χ			
Miners & Mineral Industries						Χ					
Mines & Mining	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Χ						
Municipal Affairs	Х	Х	Χ								
Municipal Government				Χ							
New Counties & County Seats	Х	Х	Х								
Pensions & Gratuities	X	Х	Χ								
Public Grounds & Buildings	X	Χ	Х								
Public Health				Χ							
Public Health & Sanitation	Х	Х	Χ								
Public Health & Welfare					Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Public Printing	Х	Χ	Х								
Public Roads & Highways	Х	Х	Х								
Public Supply of Light, Heat & Water	Х	Х	Χ								
Public Utilities				Χ							
Railroads	Х	Х	Χ								
Reapportionment					Χ						
Repeal Bills			Χ								
Representative Apportionment				Χ							
Rules				Χ	Χ	Χ					
Rules & Executive Nominations							Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Senatorial Apportionment				Χ							
State Government				Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Χ
Transportation							Х	Χ	Х	Х	Х
Urban Affairs & Housing								Χ	Х	Х	Х
Veterans Affairs & Emergency Preparedness									Χ	Χ	Х
Welfare, Public Assistance & Pension				Χ							